
  

FIG RG World Cup  
Kazan – Russia 21 – 23 August  2015 

INDIVIDUALS and GROUPS 

START LIST

Yoldyz Cup 2015. Junior21.08.2015 - 22.08.2015

21.08.2015

11:25 1 day12:10

1 Mitiaeva Tatiana           Russia /HC
1

2 Kuznetsova Karina 29210 Russia /HC
2

3 Bashirova Kamilla 33669 Russia /HC
3

4 Zelikman Nicol 28735 Israel
4 16

5 Lyutikova Polina 32179 Russia
5 17

6 Sergeeva Maria 28752 Russia
6 18

7 Tomazin Anja 29087 Slovenia
7 19

8 Gergalo Rebecca 22567 Finland
8 20

9 Ermolova Alina 30555 Russia
9 21

10 Sokolova Anna 33463 Russia
10 22

11 Podgorsek Aleksandra 29086 Slovenia
11 23

12 Pridannikova Daria 31192 Russia
12 24

13 Ayupova Ekaterina 32201 Russia
13 25

14 Potemkina Anastasia 30759 Austria
14 26

15 Telegina Yuliana 32924 Israel
15 27
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FIG RG World Cup  
Kazan – Russia 21 – 23 August  2015 

INDIVIDUALS and GROUPS 

START LIST

Yoldyz Cup 2015. Junior21.08.2015 - 22.08.2015

22.08.2015

11:25 2 day12:10

1 Rakhimova Kamilla 33672 Russia /HC
1

2 Mitiaeva Tatiana           Russia /HC
2

3 Kuznetsova Karina 29210 Russia /HC
3

4 Telegina Yuliana 32924 Israel
4 16

5 Zelikman Nicol 28735 Israel
5 17

6 Gergalo Rebecca 22567 Finland
6 18

7 Ayupova Ekaterina 32201 Russia
7 19

8 Sokolova Anna 33463 Russia
8 20

9 Potemkina Anastasia 30759 Austria
9 21

10 Pridannikova Daria 31192 Russia
10 22

11 Lyutikova Polina 32179 Russia
11 23

12 Tomazin Anja 29087 Slovenia
12 24

13 Ermolova Alina 30555 Russia
13 25

14 Sergeeva Maria 28752 Russia
14 26

15 Podgorsek Aleksandra 29086 Slovenia
15 27
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